	-	<u>-</u>	Docket No.: 4043	
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	12-13	-2000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trade-nark Office	
Tab settings a dal			- Sannan Hussman Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	10154	8779	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):			ess of receiving party(ies):	
1) Masaaki HARASAWA		Name: J.S.T. Mfq. Co., Ltd.		
2) Saburou KASE 3) Satoru KIHIRA		Internal Address: 4-8, Minamisenba 2-chome		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka		
3. Nature of conveyance:		Japan	La a	
Assignment Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address:	33°	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name		/13 /13	
Other	- Change of Name	City:	State: ZIP: Z	
Execution Date: November 9, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔻 🖾 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):			
If this document is being filed together	er with a new application, th	ne execution date of the	e application is: November 9, 2000	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
(to be assigned: Doc	ket No 4043)		,	
	Additional numbers atta	ched? 🖸 Yes 🔯 No		
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m Name: Walter F. Fass	ailed:	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1	
Internal Address:		7 Total fee (37.C	FR341): \$40.00	
CUSTOMER NO.		7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):		
		☑ Enclosed Payment Form)		
		A NACHRIBERIN REPRESENT REPRESENT		
O21553 PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE		кхжжжкжжжж		
		XXXXXXX		
City:State			XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document.	elief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and corr	ect and any attached copy is a true copy	
-	1/25	X 44		
Walter F. Fasse Name of Person Signing	- EMULE	Signature	Nov. 21, 2000	
Docket No.: 4043		•	r of pages comprising cover sheet:	
Enclosures: postcard, Form PTO-2 copy of As				

R 1. 16

USPS EXPRESS MAIL EL 547 896 297 US NOVEMBER 21 2000

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION, PATENT APPLICATION, AND PATENT

Whereas Assignors: 1) b	lasaaki Harasawa; 8-4-205 Edaminami 2-cl			
	-105, M∋rookache 368, 1 -18, Ar ma 4-chome. Mij			
have invented certain new a	nd useful improvements	in the Invention	n entitled:	i, Japan
A Hous	ing for an Electr	ical Connec	tor	
as described and as claimed in Assignors on: filed in the U. S. Patent and	(the sai	me date as this	Assignment unles under U	s otherwise set forth), and as
And Whereas, Assignce:	J.S.T. Mfg. Co	., Ltd.		
of:	4-8 Minamisen Chucku, Osaka Japan			
	id all Letters Patents tha			usive right, title, and interest Inited States of America and
said Assignors is acknowled exclusive right, title and intreissues, reexaminations and or said Application, and sai countries and places through duration that any interest assheirs, successors, and assig Assignment thereof been ma	lged, said Assignors her erest in and to said Invel extensions of said Applid Letters Patents grante hout the world, for the fisigned herein may be mans as fully and entirely ide. Said Assignors covered, and that they have	eby assign, sell ention, said Application, any and therefor, in the cull term or term intained, to be last the same we cant that they he	and transfer unto plication, any and all rights of priorities United States of said Letters Fall and enjoyed bould have been he ave the full right t	ation, the receipt of which by said Assignee the entire and all continuations, divisions, typertaining to said Invention of America and in all foreign eatents and for the maximum by said Assignee including its ld by said Assignors had no o convey the entire right, title my statement, agreement or
connection with said Application any interference or process	ation and any continuation thereing in relation thereing Said Assignors hereby a	ons, divisions, r to, and in any f authorize said A	eissues, reexamina oreign applicationsignee to control	pers, and take such actions in ations and extensions thereof, as corresponding thereto, as and direct the prosecution of and extensions thereof.
Said Assignors authorize an the name of said Assignce.	d request that said Lette	rs Patents grant	ed for said Invent	ion should be issued to and in
In Testimony Whereof We	e, said Assignors, hereu	nto set our hand	ls on the date indi	cated:
Signature: <u>Masaaki</u> Masaaki Harasawa	Harasawa. Ho	0. 4. 2000 Date	Witness:	Date
Signature: Saburon Kase	u Kasu	<i>N'0V.9 2000</i> Date	Witness:	Date
Signature: Satoru Kihira	etinist. A	Date	Witness:	Date
Signature: USPS EXPRES	S MAIL	Date	Witness:	Date
CL 547 836				

RECORDED: 11/21/2000

PATENT REEL: 011319 FRAME: 0054